Survey Form Page 1 of 4

Employees by Assigned Position (EAP) 2004-05

Institution: CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE (190549) User ID: 36C0026

EAP Screening Questions
Does your institution have any part-time employees?
If you answer Yes to this question, you will be provided the screens to report part-time faculty and staff.

® Yes 0 No

CAVEATS
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Institution: CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE (190549)
Part A - Employees by Assigned Position - Full-time
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User ID: 36C0026

Headcount of full-time employees by faculty status and primary function/
occupational activity

Employees on the payroll of the institution as of November 1, 2004

Primary function/
occupational activity
(mutually exclusive categories)

Primarily instruction
Instruction/research/public service
Primarily research

Primarily public service
Executive/administrative/managerial
Other professionals (support/service)

Technical and paraprofessionals
Clerical and secretarial

Skilled crafts
Service/Maintenance

Total full time

Total from prior year

Faculty status

Not on
tenure track/

Tenured On tenure track no tenure system

345

345
320
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120

120
128

49

49
61

Without

faculty Subtotal

status

104
117

60
169

28
154
632
605

514

104
117
60
169
28
154
1,146
1,114
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Headcount of part-time employees by faculty status and primary function/
occupational activity

Employees on the payroll of the institution as of November 1, 2004

Primary function/
occupational activity
(mutually exclusive categories)

Primarily instruction
Instruction/research/public service
Primarily research

Primarily public service
Executive/administrative/managerial

Other professionals
(support/service)

Technical and paraprofessionals
Clerical and secretarial

Skilled crafts
Service/Maintenance

Total part time

Total from prior year

Tenured

Faculty status

On tenure

track
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Not on

tenure track/ Without .
faculty Subtotal assistants

no tenure
system

530

530
444

status

34

29
525

21
609
546

525

21
1,139
990

Graduate

64

64
66
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