Survey Form Page 1 of 4

## **Employees by Assigned Position (EAP) 2004-05**

Institution: CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE (190549)

EAP Screening Questions

Does your institution have any part-time employees?

If you answer Yes to this question, you will be provided the screens to report part-time faculty and staff.

Yes

No

CAVEATS

Survey Form Page 2 of 4

Institution: CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE (190549)

User ID: 36C0026

## Part A - Employees by Assigned Position - Full-time

Headcount of **full-time employees** by faculty status and primary function/ occupational activity

### Employees on the payroll of the institution as of November 1, 2004

#### **Faculty status**

<b>-</b>	raculty status						
Primary function/ occupational activity (mutually exclusive categories)	Tenured	On tenure track	Not on tenure track/ no tenure system	Without faculty status	Subtotal		
Primarily instruction					0		
Instruction/research/public service	345	120	49		514		
Primarily research					0		
Primarily public service					0		
Executive/administrative/managerial				104	104		
Other professionals (support/service)				117	117		
Technical and paraprofessionals				60	60		
Clerical and secretarial				169	169		
Skilled crafts				28	28		
Service/Maintenance				154	154		
Total full time	345	120	49	632	1,146		
Total from prior year	320	128	61	605	1,114		

Survey Form Page 3 of 4

Institution: CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE (190549)

User ID: 36C0026

# Part B - Employees by Assigned Position - Part-time

Headcount of **part-time employees** by faculty status and primary function/ occupational activity

### Employees on the payroll of the institution as of November 1, 2004

#### **Faculty status**

Faculty status										
Primary function/ occupational activity (mutually exclusive categories)	<u>Tenured</u>	On tenure track	Not on tenure track/ no tenure system	Without faculty status		Graduate assistants				
Primarily instruction					0					
Instruction/research/public service			530		530		64			
Primarily research					0					
Primarily public service					0					
Executive/administrative/managerial					0					
Other professionals				34	34					
(support/service)				04	04					
Technical and paraprofessionals				29	29					
Clerical and secretarial				525	525					
Skilled crafts					0					
Service/Maintenance				21	21					
Total part time	0	0	530	609	1,139		64			
Total from prior year			444	546	990		66			

Survey Form Page 4 of 4

Print Form(s) Go back